
CANTEEN MENU
WAVELL STATE HIGH SCHOOL 

(07) 3350 0377
https://wavellshs.eq.edu.au/

SNACKSBREAKFAST
Bacon & Egg Muffin
Ham & Cheese Croissant
Ham & Cheese Toastie
Cheese Toastie
Hash Brown

$3.50
$3.50
$3.00
$2.50
$1.50

HOT FOOD
Chicken Burger 
Cheese Burger 
Sweet Chilli Burger
Nuggets
Goujons
Dim Sim with Soy Sauce
Sausage Roll - Large
Pie
Hot Dog
Hot Dog with Cheese
Nachos with Salsa
Nachos with Salsa & Sour Cream
Butter Chicken & Rice - Small
Butter Chicken & Rice - Large
Butter Chicken Wrap
Sweet Chilli Wrap
Pulled Pork Burrito
Beef Burrito
Spaghetti Bolognaise - Small
Spaghetti Bolognaise - Large
Hot Chips
Garlic Bread
Chicken Wings

$5.50
$5.00
$5.50
$4.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.00
$3.00
$4.00
$2.50
$2.00
$3.50
$3.50

SANDWICHES
Ham & Cheese 
Ham & Tomato
Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Egg & Lettuce

$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$4.00

FRESH FRUIT
Grapes
Watermelon

$3.00
$3.00

Custard
Snaps
Cookies
Crisps - assorted flavours
Chocolate Mousse
Cheese & Crackers
Banana Bread

$2.50
$2.50
$1.50
$2.00
$3.00
$3.50
$3.00

DRINKS
Lipton Iced Tea
Soft Drink 600ml  
Gatorade 600ml
Nutrient Water 
Glee
Breaka Flavoured Milk 300ml
Breaka Flavoured Milk 500ml
Juice 500ml
Juice Bomb
Plain Milk 500ml
Plain Milk 1ltre
Poppers 
Water 600ml
Water 1ltre
Waterfords

$6.00
$5.50
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$5.00
$5.50
$4.50
$5.00
$4.50
$5.00
$4.50
$6.50
$6.00
$6.00
$5.50
$5.50
$4.50
$6.50
$4.50
$3.00
$4.00

FROZEN TREATS
Calippo
Dixie Cup
Paddle Pop
Paddle Pop - Icy Twist
Paddle Pop - Cyclone
Orchie Bevco
Frozen Yoghurt
Fruit Shapes
TNT
Zooper Doopers

$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$2.50
$4.00
$2.00
$3.50
$ 1.00
$1.50
$1.50



CANTEEN HOURS

The Canteen open daily 8am to 2pm
including both breaks.

Contact : Convenor
(07) 3350 0377

wavellcanteen@hotmail.com

PAYMENT OPTIONS
Cash OR Card

(MasterCard, Visa and Electronic Funds Transfer (EFT)

PRE ORDERS
Ordering before school is welcome

(pay when ordering)

PLEASE NOTE: Prices effective 29 April 2024 and are subject to change without notice


