WAVELL STATE HIGH SCHOOL CANTEEN MENU

(07) 3350 0377

https://wavellshs.eq.edu.au/

BREAKFAST

Bacon & Egg Muffin\$3.50Ham & Cheese Croissant\$3.50Ham & Cheese Toastie\$3.00Cheese Toastie\$2.50Hash Brown\$1.50

SANDWICHES

Ham & Cheese
Ham & Tomato
Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Egg & Lettuce

\$4.50

\$4,50

\$5.00

\$4.00

FROZEN TREATS

Calippo	\$2.00
Dixie Cup	\$2.00
Paddle Pop	\$3.00
Paddle Pop - Icy Twist	\$2.50
Paddle Pop - Cyclone	\$4.00
Orchie Bevco	\$2.00
Frozen Yoghurt	\$3.50
Fruit Shapes	\$ 1.00
TNT	\$1.50
Zooper Doopers	\$1.50

HOT FOOD

Chicken Burger Cheese Burger Sweet Chilli Burger Nuggets Goujons Dim Sim with Soy Sauce Sausage Roll - Large Pie Hot Doa Hot Dog with Cheese Nachos with Salsa Nachos with Salsa & Sour Cream Butter Chicken & Rice - Small Butter Chicken & Rice - Large Butter Chicken Wrap Sweet Chilli Wrap Pulled Pork Burrito **Beef Burrito** Spaghetti Bolognaise - Small Spaghetti Bolognaise - Large Hot Chips Garlic Bread Chicken Wings



Grapes Watermelon

\$6.00 \$5,50 \$5.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$3,00 \$5.00 \$5.50 \$4,50 \$5.00 \$4,50 \$5.00 \$4.50 \$6,50 \$6.00 \$6.00 \$5.50 \$5,50 \$4,50 \$6.50 \$4,50 \$3.00 \$4.00 \$3.00

\$3.00

SNACKS

Custard 🧡	\$2.50
Snaps	\$2.50
Cookies	\$1.50
Crisps – assorted flavours	\$2.00
Chocolate Mousse	\$3.00
Cheese & Crackers	\$3.50
Banana Bread	\$3.00

DRINKS

Lipton Iced Tea Soft Drink 600ml Gatorade 600ml Nutrient Water Glee Breaka Flavoured Milk 300ml Breaka Flavoured Milk 500ml Juice 500ml Juice 500ml Juice Bomb Plain Milk 500ml Plain Milk 11tre Poppers Water 600ml Water 11tre Waterfords	\$5.50 \$5.50 \$4.50 \$3.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$2.50 \$2.00 \$3.50 \$3.50
--	--

CANTEEN HOURS

The Canteen open daily 8am to 2pm including both breaks. Contact : Convenor (07) 3350 0377 wavellcanteen@hotmail.com

PAYMENT OPTIONS Cash OR Card (MasterCard, Visa and Electronic Funds Transfer (EFT)

PRE ORDERS Ordering before school is welcome (pay when ordering)

PLEASE NOTE: Prices effective 29 April 2024 and are subject to change without notice